
International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Festival de la Bajada Promoter: Manuel Rivera
Location: Bogotá, Colombia Chief Steward: Marco Vidales
Date: October 15, 2011 Starter: Carlos Junko
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Overcast Course Length: 1.4km - 0.9mi

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 1 Martin Kyle CAN 1:05.250 1:13.400 1:05.250
2 2 Stephens Dillon CAN 1:05.400 1:17.450 1:05.400
3 3 Switzer Patrick CAN 1:05.500 1:12.200 1:05.500
4 4 Cassemiro Juliano BRA 1:06.100 1:09.100 1:06.100
5 5 Silva Douglas BRA 1:06.200 1:41.800 1:06.200
6 6 Craig Travis CAN 1:07.650 1:19.900 1:07.650
7 7 Malaga Felipe PER 1:07.700 1:08.350 1:07.700
8 8 Cespedes Camilo COL 1:07.700 1:11.500 1:07.700
9 9 Salaberry Santiago ARG 1:08.600 1:12.200 1:08.600
10 10 Espitia Oliverio COL 1:09.050 1:15.900 1:09.050
11 11 Rodriguez Mauricio COL 1:09.150 1:28.650 1:09.150
12 12 Schlotter Adrian ALE 1:09.550 1:21.150 1:09.550
13 13 Dragone Luca ARG 1:09.550 1:22.450 1:09.550
14 14 Rubino Andres ARG 1:12.100 1:09.900 1:09.900
15 15 Alvarez Sebastian COL 1:11.500 1:10.000 1:10.000
16 16 Guevara Juan ARG 1:10.100 1:15.300 1:10.100
17 17 Nielson (F) Katie CAN 1:10.200 1:46.000 1:10.200
18 18 Marin Andres COL 1:10.250 1:21.100 1:10.250
19 19 Botero Juan COL 1:10.450 1:12.100 1:10.450
20 20 Perez Omar COL 1:10.450 1:25.400 1:10.450
21 21 Sanchez Alejandro COL 1:12.000 1:11.900 1:11.900
22 22 Montaño Cristian COL 1:12.900 1:12.100 1:12.100
23 23 Arnoletto Lucas ARG 1:12.350 1:26.300 1:12.350
24 24 Gonzalez Juan COL 1:12.450 1:13.700 1:12.450
25 25 Montes Juan COL 1:12.600 1:24.400 1:12.600
26 26 Fernandez Alejandro ARG 1:12.800 1:17.750 1:12.800
27 27 Gomez Diego COL 1:12.900 1:22.950 1:12.900
28 28 Miguez Hernan ARG 1:13.050 1:21.300 1:13.050
29 29 Mejia Teo COL 1:13.850 1:16.200 1:13.850
30 30 Rivera Manuel COL 1:14.300 1:14.150 1:14.150
31 31 Castro Sergio COL 1:14.350 1:16.600 1:14.350
32 32 Nehren Falke CAN 1:14.800 1:14.850 1:14.800
33 33 Ramos David COL 1:15.550 1:28.000 1:15.550
34 34 Foliaco Ricardo COL 1:16.300 1:18.850 1:16.300
35 35 Brausin Jhon COL 1:18.950 1:16.950 1:16.950
36 36 Malessa Wendel BRA 1:22.100 1:18.750 1:18.750
37 37 Montoya Cristian COL 1:19.450 1:19.500 1:19.450
38 38 Rojas Juan COL 1:21.600 1:19.700 1:19.700
39 39 Benitez Pedro COL 1:21.650 1:25.450 1:21.650
40 40 Garzon Juan COL 1:28.550 1:21.850 1:21.850
41 41 Raimondi Fernando ARG 1:21.950 1:41.350 1:21.950
42 42 Moreno Nicolas COL 1:24.200 DNS 1:24.200
43 43 Barroso Sebastian COL 1:31.800 1:28.200 1:28.200
44 44 Zapata Santiago COL 1:31.000 1:38.650 1:31.000
45 45 Patiño (F) Jenny COL 1:31.400 1:33.950 1:31.400
46 46 Virgolini Agustin ARG 1:33.500 1:37.650 1:33.500
47 47 Castro Julio COL 1:34.900 2:01.400 1:34.900
48 48 Giusti Alex ARG DNF 1:44.150 1:44.150
49 49 Oliveira (F) Reine BRA 1:52.400 2:43.550 1:52.400
50 50 Fonseca (F) Catalina COL DNF 2:16.000 2:16.000



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Festival de la Bajada Promoter: Manuel Rivera
Location: Bogotá, Colombia Chief Steward: Marco Vidales
Date: October 15, 2011 Starter: Carlos Junko
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Overcast Course Length: 1.4km - 0.9mi

Women Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 1 Nielson Katie CAN 1:10.200 1:46.000 1:10.200
2 3 Patiño Jenny COL 1:31.400 1:33.950 1:31.400
3 4 Oliveira Reine BRA 1:52.400 2:43.550 1:52.400
4 2 Fonseca Catalina COL DNF 2:16.000 2:16.000

Junior 2 Downhill Skateboard Qualifying (Age 14-17)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 32 Nehren Falke CAN 1:14.800 1:14.850 1:14.800
2 33 Ramos David COL 1:15.550 1:28.000 1:15.550
3 40 Garzon Juan COL 1:28.550 1:21.850 1:21.850
4 42 Moreno Nicolas COL 1:24.200 DNS 1:24.200
5 44 Zapata Santiago COL DNS DNS DNS

Street Luge Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 1 Ribeiro Walter BRA 1:09.300 1:10.700 1:09.300
2 2 Borton Leo BRA 1:11.400 1:12.650 1:11.400
3 3 Buitrago Felipe COL 1:18.650 1:16.450 1:16.450
4 4 Pulido Javier COL 1:30.950 1:17.100 1:17.100
5 5 Arias Andres COL 1:23.350 1:22.500 1:22.500
6 6 Filho Marcos BRA 1:30.350 1:25.350 1:25.350


